Date

Mar-04
Mar-05

Mar-25
Mar-26

Apr-15
Apr-16

Jun-03
Jun-04

Jul-08
Jul-09

Jul-29
Jul-30

Aug-26
Aug-27

Sep-09
Sep-09
Sep-10

Sep-23
Sep-23
Sep-24
Oct-14
Oct-15

Location

Lake Charles
Lake Charles

Cool Crest
Cool Crest

Hurst
Hurst

Tyler
Tyler

Arlington
Arlington

Longview
Longview

Lake Charles
Lake Charles

Dallas
Dallas
Dallas

Tyler
Tyler
Tyler
Tyler

Tyler

2023 Southwest Putting Tour

Tournament

The AL

Mike Baldoza
Texas Open

Mickey Delucca
Louisiana State
Champoinship

Pro Am, Team
Tour
Championship

Start
Time

9AM
9AM

11AM
10AM

12AM
10AM

12AM
10AM

12AM
10AM

12AM
10AM

12AM
10AM

12AM
3PM
10AM

12AM
3PM

10AM
9AM

9AM

PPA Entry
Fee

$150
S48
S48

S48
S48

$96
S48
S48

S48
S48

$96

S48
S48
S48

$48
$48
$48

S48

Open Entry
Fee

$50
S18
S18

$18
$18

$36
S18
S18

$18
$18

$36

$18
$18
$18

$18
$18
$18

$18

1959
1959

Adventure
Adventure

Rds

(o]

Day 1
Day 2

(o]

w w

w w

4 Day1l
4 Day2

4 Dayl
4 Day?2

3
36 Hole

Match Play



